
Solar-
Kollektor

Kollektor-
fühler

Solar-
Rücklauf

Solar-
Vorlauf

Solar- und Pufferspeicher
Warmwasser-Wärmetauscher
(elektronisch geregelt)

Warmwasser

Kaltwasser

Außenfühler

Solarinstallations-
einheit

T1

T3

T4

T5

T6

T7

T14

T10

P3

P2 Heizkörper 1
T11

P8

P1

Zirkulation

P5

T8

Brennwert-
kessel

P7

T15

TYP: 301256
(Vollausbau)

Solar über PWT
ÖL-/Gaskessel
Holzkessel
Frischwasserstation
Zirkulation
Heizkreis1 ohne el. Mischer

Heizkörper
T12

P9

Heizkörper
T12

Heizkörper 2

HeizkörperT13

P4

Heizkörper 3

Heizkreis2
Heizkreis3

ohne el. Mischer

ohne el. Mischer

P3

Holzkessel

P6

T8
therm.
Mischventil


